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Lista ete gjithe studenteve ge kane paraqgitur provimin

Studenti

Adile Zeqir Tahiraj
Adriana Gani Gjoka
Andi Arben Kryeziu
Andi Ibrahim Tershnjaku
Anita Muharrem Haziri
Anita Sinan Aliu

Arber Shaban Zenuni
Arbesa Muhamet Shala
Arian Kadri Merovci
Arlind llir Islami

Aulona Afrim Togani
Bleona Jup Hoxha
Blerina Xhemajl Kelmendi
Blerona Hazir Musliu
Blerta Blerim Halili
Diorit Mahir Tutuli
Djelléza Mustaf Cacaj
Donjeta Bajram Gashi
Doresa Shemsi Arifi
Dren Idriz Ahmetaj
Drita Ragip Kozmagqi
Dritlind Driton Krasnigi
Edona Skender Azemi
Egzona Qamil Gashi
Eliesa Mexhid Qorri
Eliza Mendu Luta

Eliza Ramadan Ferizi
Elsa Dallim Tahiri
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Fakulteti Jurid
Juridik

Bagelor

Universiteti i Prishtinés "HASAN PRISHTINA"
University of Prishtina "HASAN PRISHTINA"
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Regjistri ID
200401100076
190401100129
190401100591
160401100891
200401100317
200401100250
180401100225
190401100389
200401100370
200401100705
180401100423
200401100136
200401100405
200401100240
190401100014
170401100561
190401100424
190401100336
200401100663
160401100865
180401100681
150401110485
190401100441
180401100283
200401100633
200401100140
190401100300
200401100414
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Endrit Muhamed Dervishaj
Erdon Rasim Rasimi
Ermal Bekim Gjyrevci
Erza ldajet Berisha
Fatime Rafet Sylaj

Fiona Lulzim Morina
Flokart Isak Ademi

Gent Vehbi Beqiri
Gentina Islam Tafa

Jorik Zef Ndrejaj

Kaltrina Hasim Canolli
Kosovare Fatmir Krasniqi
Liburn Basri Ajvazi
Liridon Faik Bahtiu

Lum Agron Bogaj
Margaritare Sylejman Morina
Medina Fatmir Hasani
Mergita Petrit Shala
Miranda Bislim Shala
Rigon Fejzullah Dumani
Sahit Rrahman Sahiti
Shkélgim Enver Berisha
Shkurte Izer Zejnullahu
Shqgipe Skender Kelmendi
Taulant Florim Hasani
Vanesa Mentor Hajdari
Yllka Gazmend Bojku
Zelfije Jeset Shagqiri
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170401100009
190401100103
200401100322
180401100235
200401100312
200401100581
200401100193
200401100599
190401100539
170401100624
200401100654
158585
200401100110
170401100180
200401100043
190401100474
200401100188
190401100616
200401100196
200401100327
200401100200
170401100101
200401100253
200401100570
200401100625
190401100287
180401100536
150401110474
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